
ISSUE ID: 2010/F/35 
REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME

BETWEEN
27-AUG-2010 AND 02-SEP-2010





Company
Number

Company
Name

Date Of
Registration

Company
Number

Company
Name

Date Of
Registration

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 27-AUG-2010 AND 02-SEP-2010

3CRO GAZETTE, FRIDAY, 03rd September 2010

234006

354911
366780

397148

401309

407290

418625

424300

429599
441667

442311
445073

445155

446739

448552

450729

453006

462252

470339

477783

478107
483027

484305
485953

487040

487895

30/08/2010

01/09/2010
01/09/2010

31/08/2010

01/09/2010

01/09/2010

27/08/2010

01/09/2010

01/09/2010
30/08/2010

01/09/2010
30/08/2010

27/08/2010

30/08/2010

30/08/2010

30/08/2010

01/09/2010

30/08/2010

01/09/2010

01/09/2010

30/08/2010
30/08/2010

01/09/2010
01/09/2010

01/09/2010

31/08/2010

EDUCATION IN AFRICA LIMITED Changed To TEKLOGIX
IRELAND ARIS LIMITED
ANNAGHVIEW LIMITED Changed To TAX ASSIST LIMITED
INDIVIDUAL SAVINGS & INVESTMENT SERVICE LIMITED
Changed To INDEPENDENT TRUSTEE SERVICES LIMITED
REGIONAL BROADBAND IRELAND LIMITED Changed To
REGIONAL TELECOM LIMITED
BONNETS BOOTS AND DOORS LIMITED Changed To NAVAN
AUTOGLASS LIMITED
CASTLE LESLIE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED Changed To C.L.
DEVELOPMENT AND PROJECTS LIMITED
RED ROCK SPORTS LIMITED Changed To HELIX CONSULTING
LIMITED
FIRSTMILE NETWORKS LIMITED Changed To PMOWORKS
LIMITED
TAX ASSIST LIMITED Changed To ANNAGHVIEW LIMITED
GEOTHERMAL ENERGY LIMITED Changed To GT ENERGY
LIMITED
CUSTOM ORTHOTIC LIMITED Changed To GO RUNNING LIMITED
THE REDEEMED CHRISTIAN CHURCH OF GOD CHAPEL OF
LIGHT LAYTOWN CO. MEATH LIMITED Changed To THE
REDEEMED CHRISTIAN CHURCH OF GOD (CHAPEL OF LIGHT,
DULEEK, CO MEATH)
DINGLE BREWING COMPANY LIMITED Changed To DINGLE
WHISKEY COMPANY LIMITED
OPTIWIN WINDOWS IRELAND LIMITED Changed To LENNON
WINDOWS LIMITED
BUMPERS INVESTMENTS LIMITED Changed To DOQULA
LIMITED
NEWCASTLE JV LIMITED Changed To NEWCASTLE ENERGY
LIMITED
AWAS AVIATION TRADING TWO LIMITED Changed To AWAS
AVIATION FINANCE LIMITED
CLAIRE,  ANNETTE SWEENEY LIMITED Changed To DISTINCT
DISTRIBUTION LIMITED
REDROCK MACHINERY LIMITED Changed To SIMRI MACHINERY
LIMITED
BUTTERFLY MAGIC BOX LIMITED Changed To NOEL O'GARA
LIMITED
BUSCALEND LIMITED Changed To TIDAL BRD LIMITED
PAULA LYNCH FITNESS STUDIO LIMITED Changed To BODY
DESIGN LIMITED
GLAUCUS LIMITED Changed To ISM HIBERNIA LIMITED
HONDAR CONSTRUCTION LIMITED Changed To LORAN
CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
BOLO AND ASSOCIATES LIMITED Changed To BOLO &
ASSOCIATES LIMITED
KINVARA CONSULT LIMITED Changed To KINVARAKONSULT
LIMITED


