



## Gazette

**ISSUE ID: 2010/F/35** 

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 27-AUG-2010 AND 02-SEP-2010

## REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 27-AUG-2010 AND 02-SEP-2010

	REGISTRATION OF CHANG			-A00-2010 AND 02-	
Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration	Company Number	Company Name	e Of Jistration
234006	EDUCATION IN AFRICA LIMITED Changed To TEKLOGIX IRELAND ARIS LIMITED	30/08/2010			
354911 366780	ANNAGHVIEW LIMITED Changed To TAX ASSIST LIMITED INDIVIDUAL SAVINGS & INVESTMENT SERVICE LIMITED	01/09/2010 01/09/2010			
397148	Changed To INDEPENDENT TRUSTEE SERVICES LIMITED REGIONAL BROADBAND IRELAND LIMITED Changed To	31/08/2010			
401309	REGIONAL TELECOM LIMITED BONNETS BOOTS AND DOORS LIMITED Changed To NAVAN	01/09/2010			
407290	AUTOGLASS LIMITED CASTLE LESLIE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED Changed To C.L.	01/09/2010			
418625	DEVELOPMENT AND PROJECTS LIMITED RED ROCK SPORTS LIMITED Changed To HELIX CONSULTING				
424300	LIMITED FIRSTMILE NETWORKS LIMITED Changed To PMOWORKS	01/09/2010			
429599	LIMITED TAX ASSIST LIMITED Changed To ANNAGHVIEW LIMITED	01/09/2010			
441667	GEOTHERMAL ENERGY LIMITED Changed To GT ENERGY LIMITED	30/08/2010			
442311	CUSTOM ORTHOTIC LIMITED Changed To GO RUNNING LIMITE				
445073	THE REDEEMED CHRISTIAN CHURCH OF GOD CHAPEL OF LIGHT LAYTOWN CO. MEATH LIMITED Changed To THE REDEEMED CHRISTIAN CHURCH OF GOD (CHAPEL OF LIGHT, DULEEK, CO MEATH)	30/08/2010			
445155	DINGLE BREWING COMPANY LIMITED Changed To DINGLE WHISKEY COMPANY LIMITED	27/08/2010			
446739	OPTIWIN WINDOWS IRELAND LIMITED Changed To LENNON WINDOWS LIMITED	30/08/2010			
448552	BUMPERS INVESTMENTS LIMITED Changed To DOQULA LIMITED	30/08/2010			
450729	NEWCASTLE JV LIMITED Changed To NEWCASTLE ENERGY LIMITED	30/08/2010			
453006	AWAS AVIATION TRADING TWO LIMITED Changed To AWAS AVIATION FINANCE LIMITED	01/09/2010			
462252	CLAIRE, ANNETTE SWEENEY LIMITED Changed To DISTINCT DISTRIBUTION LIMITED	30/08/2010			
470339	REDROCK MACHINERY LIMITED Changed To SIMRI MACHINER' LIMITED	Y 01/09/2010			
477783	BUTTERFLY MAGIC BOX LIMITED Changed To NOEL O'GARA LIMITED	01/09/2010			
478107 483027	BUSCALEND LIMITED Changed To TIDAL BRD LIMITED PAULA LYNCH FITNESS STUDIO LIMITED Changed To BODY DESIGN LIMITED	30/08/2010 30/08/2010			
484305 485953	GLAUCUS LIMITED Changed To ISM HIBERNIA LIMITED HONDAR CONSTRUCTION LIMITED Changed To LORAN	01/09/2010 01/09/2010			
487040	CONSTRUCTION LIMITED BOLO AND ASSOCIATES LIMITED Changed To BOLO &	01/09/2010			
487895	ASSOCIATES LIMITED KINVARA CONSULT LIMITED Changed To KINVARAKONSULT	31/08/2010			
	LIMITED				